University Of Veterinary and Animal Sciences Lahore

1st Merit List on (10 Sep, 2025)
For Government Livestock Para Veterinary School, Haroonabad

The following candidates have been provisionally selected for admission in Livestock Assistant
Diploma at Government Livestock Para Veterinary School, Haroonabad for the Academic
Session-2025. Confirmation of admission will be subject to the verification of all documents
submitted for admission by the applicant. Admission of those candidates will be stand
cancelled who will provide false information related to their academics/personal etc at any
stage and can't be challengeable in any court of law.

1. The selected candidates are directed to generate bank challan of Rs.40,310 as Non
Boarder Fee from their admission panel which can be accessed from following link

https://soft.uvas.edu.pk/lad25/

ID : Enter your CNIC.

Enter Password : lad1234

2. Candidates are directed to pay Admission Fees through web generated bank challan in
any branch of Bank Alfallah in Pakistan or through any bank credit/debit card online via
following link.

https://uvas.edu.pk/_checkout.php

3. Candidates are directed to upload the evidence of payment of Admission Fees at
specified place in online Admission Portal.

4. Candidates are required to bring his/her original documents (Result Card, ID Card/B-
Form, Domicile) at his/her concerned Centers on 08-10-2025 for verification.

5. The last date for submission of fee is 15-09-2025 (Monday).



6. Next merit list will be displayed on 17-09-2025(Wednesday) (if required).

Errors and Omissions are Excepted

Father's Name Matric
Percent

1 ZOHAIB RASHID ZULFQAR ALI SHAHID 6/22/2004 98.3636
2 ZULFIQAR ALI ZULFIQAR ALI 366 6/15/2005 98.0909
3 ABUZAR MUHAMMAD ARSHAD 622 2/21/2004 87.2727
4 RIZWAN AHMAD MUHABBAT ALI 1436 7/5/1997  86.4545
5  MUZAMAL GHAFFAR ABDUL GHAFFAR 380 1/13/2007 85.8181
6  MUHAMMAD ZAID  GHULAM RASOOL 1465 3/9/2009 85
7 SHAHID ALI KHAN  MUHAMMAD ANWAR 692 12/30/2005 84.4545
MUHAMMAD
g LamAMA MUHAMMAD YAR 1788 7/11/2009 81.8181
9  FAISAL MEHMOOD  MUHAMMAD YUSAF 1049 5/3/2004 80.5454
10  MUHAMMAD BILAL  MUHAMMAD IQBAL 211 5/4/2006 79.8181
HAFIZ MUHAMMAD
11 petiAG MUSHIAG  MUHAMMAD MUSHTAQ 721 3/25/2007 78.5454
12 AMMAR AHMAD EJAZ AHMAD 1187 8/12/2006 77.4545
MUHAMMAD
13 ebAMe MUHAMMAD RAFIQUE 1039 12/12/2008 76.8333
14  AQEEL UR REHMAN  MUHAMMAD ZAHEER HUSSAIN 384 9/10/2006 76.8181
15 M BILAL ZULFIQAR  ZULFIQAR ALI ABID 1785 5/17/2009 76.3636
16 UMAR ASHRAF MUHAMMAD ASHRAF 1100 12/13/2007 75.3636
17 USMAN ALI ABDUL RAUF 1623 1/20/2003 74.6363
18  SAVEED AHMAD MUHAMMAD SHAHBAZ 324 8/10/2008 74.0909
19 ALI ARSLAN MUHAMMAD NAWAZ 912 5/22/2022 73.5
20 MUHAMMAD AMIR  MUHAMMAD JAMEL AKHTAR 671 9/18/2005 71.909
21 FAHAD YOUSAF MUHAMMAD YOUSAF 1318 6/9/2007 71.6363
22 '\S"Sﬂr’mMAD SANWAL 51 AMAN SULTAN TABASSUM 1646 12/23/2008 71.1818
23 UMAR FAROOQ MUHAMMAD YASEEN 1447 1/2/2009  70.4545
24 ASAD ULLAH MUHAMMAD SHAFEE 864 2/22/2009 70.3333
25 MUHAMMAD USMAN \\\ ;i AMMAD ARSHAD 1471 6/8/2005  70.0909
ARSHAD
26 MUHAMMAD AMMAR ) jHAMMAD ASLAM 1194 2/2/2003  69.2727
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MUHAMMAD SOHAIL
MUHAMMAD RIZWAN
MUHAMMAD IMRAN
ALI RAZA
MUHAMMAD ADNAN
SHEHER YAR
ZOHAIB LATIF

MUHAMMAD ABID
SOHAIL

FAISAL HUSSAIN

ZAHOOR AHMAD
GHULAM MUHAMMAD
KHUSHI MUHAMMAD
PEER BAKHUSH
MUHAMMAD HASSAN
GHULAM RASOOL
ABDUL LATIF

GHULAM RASOOL
GHULAM MUSTAFA

MUHAMMAD SAJAWAL SHAFIQ AHMAD

HASEEB ZAKIR
QAMAR

ABDUL RAHMAN
HASNAIN RAZA

MUHAMMAD
HUSSNAIN ASIF

ABDUL REHMAN
SALEEM

MUHAMMAD RAQEEB
MUZAMMAL HUSSAIN

MUHAMMAD USMAN
ASLAM

ZAIN UL ABIDIN
FARHAN MUSHTAQ
MUHAMMAD DANISH

MUHAMMAD BILAL
SHOUKAT

MUHAMMAD BILAL
NAVEED

MUHAMMAD NOMAN

MUHAMMAD SAMI
YOUNIS MAHARVI

MUHAMMAD AHMED
NAZAR FAREED
RIZWAN MAQBOOL

ZAKIR HUSSAIN
FAIZ UL HASAN
IDAZ AHMAD
SHABBIR AHMAD

MUHAMMAD ASIF NADEEM

MUHAMMAD SALEEM

MUHAMMAD YASEEN
MUHAMMAD AZAM

MUHAMMAD ASLAM

MUHAMMAD ZAHID
MUHAMMAD MUSHTAQ
MUHAMMAD ZUBBIR KHAN

SHOUKAT ALI

MUHAMMAD YASEEN NAVEED

MUHAMMAD RAMZAN
MUHAMMAD YOUNIS

MAQSOOD AHMED
JAHANGIR
MAQBOOL AHMAD

212
916
1431
1231
1044
1794
613

1210

949
1474
341
812
1458
262

955

1605

1548
438

1749

1027
888
1181

910

1421
1060
528

360
1550
506

6/1/2023 68.0909
12/22/2004 67.2727
4/22/2011 67.25

4/1/2006 67.1818
1/12/2010 66.5833
1/4/2009 66.4166
6/12/2009 66.4166

8/9/2003 65.3636

5/18/2005 64.6666
8/3/2009 64.6666
9/25/2007 64.1818
10/7/2006 64.0833
3/10/2007 62.9166
12/21/2009 62.5

6/13/2010 61.3333

12/17/2006 61.1666

3/3/2009 61.1666
11/26/2004 60.1818

8/2/2008 59.9166

2/1/2011 59.75
4/10/2009 59.25
9/11/2004 58.8181

4/5/2010 58.25

1/2/2007 58
11/28/2006 57.4166
1/15/2009 57.4166

6/30/2008 57.0833
11/20/2009 56.75
7/15/2003 56.5454
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HAFIZ ABRAR
HASSAN

HASNAIN AHMAD
KHAN

MUHAMMAD BILAL
HASEEB UR REHMAN
SOHAIL AKHTAR

MUHAMMAD FAIZAN
ALI

SHAUKAT TALHA
HAYAT

MUHAMMAD SALMAN
ANWAR

MUHAMMAD ZUBAIR
SHAHBAZ HUSSAIN

MUHAMMAD HASSAN

ASIF MASOOD

ANWAAR UL HAQ
MASOOD QAISAR
ALLAH DITA

SHAMSHAD UL HAQ
MALIK KHIZAR HAYAT

MUHAMMAD ANWAR

QAMAR ABBAS
GHULAM FAREED

96

1404

216
1207
1406

1314

342

260

1315
1072

11/5/2003 56.5454

12/23/2010 56.0833

6/18/2006 55.6666
6/5/2010 55
11/21/2005 54.6666

1/6/2002 54.6363
3/16/2002 53.5454

10/26/2004 53.3333

3/15/2002 51.909
9/5/2006 51.6363

Convener

LAD Admission Committee



